RETRF673 - SOLOMON ZIP-NECK KNITTED PULLOVER

RETRF673 SOLOMON ZIP-NECK KNITTED PULLOVER (IR

GROSSENANGABE (CM)

Stck./@
Korperlange
Brustweite (B)

FARBEN:

. Dark Grey Marl

. Navy Marl

16
68,5
48

16
71
53

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

HAUPTEIGENSCHAFTEN

545 g/m?2

Fabric Information

545gsm 32% acrylic/25% wool/23% Sustainable Cotton/11% nylon/8% polyester/1%
spandex marl blend knit

Special Features

Half zip style

Knitted rib to collar, cuffs, and hem

Ursprungsland:

Bangladesh
L XL 2XL 3XL
16 16 16 16
73,5 73,5 76 76
57 61 66 70
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